Keysight E5063A
ENA Series Network Analyzer
100 kHz to 4.5/8.5/18 GHz
2
The Best Balance Between Price and Performance
The Keysight Technologies’  E5063A is a low cost network analyzer for simple passive
component testing up to 18 GHz. The E5063A provides the best balance between price
and performance to satisfy your business and technical requirements. It leverages

Typical
7
E5063A Ordering Information
Model/Option No. Description
E5063A ENA Series network analyzer
Test set options1
Option E5063A-245 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 4.5 GHz
Option E5063A-285 2-port test, set, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz
Option E5063A-2H5 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 18 GHz
Storage option
Option E5063A-0192 Standard solid state drive
Software option
Option E5063A-011 Time domain analysis/Test Wizard
Other options
Option E5063A-810 Add keyboard
Option E5063A-820 Add mouse
Option E5063A-1CM Rack mount kit
Option E5063A-1CN Front handle kit
Option E5063A-1CP Rack mount and front handle kit
Option E5063A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
Option E5063A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
Model/Option No. Description
E5063AU E5063A upgrade kit
Frequency upgrade options
Option E5063AU-245 Upgrade from 4.5 GHz to 8.5 GHz
Option E5063AU-2H5 Upgrade from 4.5 GHz to 18 GHz
Option E5063AU-2H6 Upgrade from 8.5 GHz to 18 GHz
Software upgrade option
Option E5063AU-011 Time domain analysis/Test Wizard – Fixed, perpetual license
1. Must choose one of test set options
2. Option 019 is the only storage option. Must choose this option when ordering the E5063A.
myKeysight